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1 SRIRAMKUMAR B.E. - AUTO DOORSTEPSHOPEE 2.80

2 JEBASTIN P B.E. - AUTO ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS 
INDIA LTD 

2.16

3 WILFRED G B.E. - AUTO PRD RIGS INDIA PVT .LTD 2.16

4 KISHORE R G B.E. - AUTO PRD RIGS INDIA PVT .LTD 2.16

5 SANJEEVRAJ L B.E. - AUTO PRD RIGS INDIA PVT .LTD 2.16

6 SATHEESH A B.E. - AUTO PRD RIGS INDIA PVT .LTD 2.16

7 MANOJ C R B.E. - AUTO INDTAM ENGINEERING 3.00

8 KAVI KUMAR N B.E. - AUTO INDTAM ENGINEERING 3.00

9 RANGANATHAN M Vj B.E. - AUTO INDTAM ENGINEERING 3.00

10 MANICKAM V B.E. - AUTO INDTAM ENGINEERING 3.00

11 SHANMUGAPRIYAN R B.E. - AUTO INDTAM ENGINEERING 3.00

12 GOKULRAM S B.E. - AUTO INDTAM ENGINEERING 3.00

13 NAVIEN A P B.E. - AUTO INDTAM ENGINEERING 2.16

14 SOWNDARRAJAN B B.E. - AUTO SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.80

15 ABISHEKG B.E. - AUTO PENTAGON SPACE 1.80

16 VASANTH M B.E. - AUTO SINGAPORE TECHNOLOGIES 1.56

17 PRADEEP S B.E. - AUTO SINGAPORE TECHNOLOGIES 1.56

18 VASANTH RAJ P B.E. - AUTO TITAN COMPANY 1.62

19 JANARTHANAN T B.E. - AUTO TITAN COMPANY 1.62

20 DHINESH S B.E. - AUTO ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS 
INDIA LTD MUTHULAKSHMI.M@ZF.COM

1.80

21 ANANDH S B.E. - AUTO ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS 
INDIA LTD MUTHULAKSHMI.M@ZF.COM

1.80

22 DINESH S B.E. - AUTO SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.80

23 PALPANDI J B.E. - AUTO SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.80

24 SANJAY C B.E. - AUTO SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.80

25 SATHISHKUMAR V B.E. - AUTO SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.80

26 VISHAL K B.E. - AUTO ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS 
INDIA LTD MUTHULAKSHMI.M@ZF.COM

1.80

27 AJAYKUMAR S B.E. - AUTO ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS 
INDIA LTD MUTHULAKSHMI.M@ZF.COM

1.80

28 BHARATH S R B.E. - AUTO SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.80

29 DEVAPRASANTH G B.E. - AUTO SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.80

30 GOBINATH B.E. - AUTO SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.80

31 HARIHASAN M B.E. - AUTO SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.80

32 JOTHIVEL V B.E. - AUTO ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS 
INDIA LTD MUTHULAKSHMI.M@ZF.COM

1.80

33 KAVINRAJ M  B.E. - AUTO ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS 
INDIA LTD MUTHULAKSHMI.M@ZF.COM

1.80

34 MUGILARASAN B.E. - AUTO SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.80

35 PRAWIN R B.E. - AUTO SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.80

36 VENKATESH K B.E. - AUTO SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.80

37 TAMILARASAN M B.E. - CIVIL AARBEE STRUCTURES 2.28

38 KAVIN RAJ K B.E. - CIVIL STARVA CONSTRUCTIONS 2.28

39 GOWRISANKAR B.E. - CIVIL SRC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2.00

40 DINESHKUMAR B.E. - CIVIL REBAR D&D 1.80

41 SATTAR B.E. - CIVIL REBAR D&D 1.80

42 PRADEEPKUMAR B.E. - CIVIL REBAR D&D 1.80

43 SATHISH KUMAR B.E. - CIVIL REBAR D&D 1.80

44 KAVIN KUMAR M B.E. - CIVIL REBAR D&D 1.80

45 MUKENTH V B.E. - CIVIL REBAR D&D 1.80

46 DINESHKUMAR B.E. - CIVIL BPO INTEGRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

47 SANTHOSHKUMAR B.E. - CIVIL AMMAN BUILDERS 2.40

48 VIKASH B.E. - CIVIL AMMAN BUILDERS 2.40

49 SUGAN R B.E. - CIVIL AMMAN BUILDERS 2.40

50 MUKESH KUMAR B.E. - CIVIL ERODE DISTRICT CIVIL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION 2.52

51 PRAVINKUMAR B.E. - CIVIL ERODE DISTRICT CIVIL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION 2.52

52 YOGESH C B.E. - CIVIL JPR CONSTRUCTIONS 2.64

53 BHARATHRAJ B.E. - CIVIL JPR CONSTRUCTIONS 2.64

54 THANGAMUTHU B.E. - CIVIL JPR CONSTRUCTIONS 2.64

55 JAYASURYA B.E. - CIVIL PRIMES BUILDERS & ASSOCIATES 2.40
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56 BALASARATHY B.E. - CIVIL PRIMES BUILDERS & ASSOCIATES 2.40

57 SANTHOSH B.E. - CIVIL PRIMES BUILDERS & ASSOCIATES 2.40

58 SRIVIGNESHWAR S B.E. - CIVIL MAINCITY LAND PROMOTORS 2.40

59 JAWAHARNATH.T B.E. - CIVIL SPS CONSTRUCTIONS 2.16

60 PRAWIN RAAJ.V.S B.E. - CIVIL SPS CONSTRUCTIONS 2.16

61 DHANUSH B.E. - CIVIL SPS CONSTRUCTIONS 2.16

62 DHEENU B.E. - CIVIL SPS CONSTRUCTIONS 2.16

63 MANIMARAN B.E. - CIVIL SRI KRISHNA CONSTRUCTIONS 2.58

64 SAKTHIVEL.R B.E. - CIVIL ERODE DISTRICT CIVIL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION 2.52

65 SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE. P B.E. - CIVIL ERODE DISTRICT CIVIL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION 2.52

66 NITHESH KUMAR B.E. - CIVIL ERODE DISTRICT CIVIL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION 2.52

67 GURUMOORTHI B.E. - CIVIL ERODE DISTRICT CIVIL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION 2.52

68 ARAVINDKUMAR P B.E. - CIVIL ERODE DISTRICT CIVIL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION 2.52

69 SANTHOSH V B.E. - CIVIL ERODE DISTRICT CIVIL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION 2.52

70 ASWINN B.E. - CIVIL ERODE DISTRICT CIVIL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION 2.52

71 KAVIN R B.E. - CIVIL ERODE DISTRICT CIVIL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION 2.52

72 AJAI NARAYANAN S B.E. - CSE RITS CONSULTING & TECHNOLOGY 4.20

73 AMAL S B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

74 APARNA S B.E. - CSE PENTAGON SPACE 2.00

75 ASHOKKUMAR K B.E. - CSE ARPINA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

76 ASWINTH A B.E. - CSE PENTAGON SPACE 2.00

77 BABU SHANKAR PAWAR B.E. - CSE ABS PRIVATED LIMITED 4.00

78 BARAT VARSAN R S B.E. - CSE KT TELEMATIC 3.00

79 BARATH S B.E. - CSE CORIZO 4.00

80 BHARATH G B.E. - CSE ICU MEDICAL INDIA 7.50

81 BOOBALAN V B.E. - CSE ARPINA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

82 BOOPATHY R B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

83 CHANDRU S B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

84 DEEPAKKUMAR N B.E. - CSE CORIZO 4.00

85 DEVADHARSHINI R B.E. - CSE CORIZO 4.00

86 DHANASRI A B.E. - CSE ONEYES INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 8.00

87 DHANUSH T B.E. - CSE KT TELEMATIC 3.00

88 DHANUSH K B.E. - CSE PENTAGON SPACE 2.00

89 DHARANI S B.E. - CSE PENTAGON SPACE 2.00

90 DIVAKARAN S B.E. - CSE COMPLIANCE COW 4.50

91 GIRITHAR M B.E. - CSE KT TELEMATIC 3.00

92 GOKULSARMA M B.E. - CSE MAVENTIC 6.00

93 GOMATHY G B.E. - CSE PENTAGON SPACE 2.00

94 GOPIKANNAN S B.E. - CSE ARPINA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

95 GOWTHAM R B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

96 GURURAJ R B.E. - CSE TCSLIMITED 7.00

97 HARIHARAN M B.E. - CSE CORIZO 4.00

98 HARIPRIYA A B.E. - CSE HIKEON TECHNOLOGIES 3.50

99 HARISH V B.E. - CSE VINSINFO 3.30

100 HARISH C B.E. - CSE VINSINFO 3.30

101 HARISH R B.E. - CSE CODINGMART TECHNOLOGIES 4.20

102 HARITHA M B.E. - CSE MAVENTIC 6.00

103 HARSAVARTHINI N B.E. - CSE VINSINFO 3.30

104 JAGADEESHWARAN M B.E. - CSE ARPINA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

105 JANA M B.E. - CSE PAISABAZAAR 2.00

106 JAYASURYA M B.E. - CSE BLACKFLUX 1.20

107 JAYASREE M B.E. - CSE VOLANTE TECHNOLOGIES 2.40

108 JEEVITHA N B.E. - CSE CORIZO 4.00

109 JEEVAANANTH S B.E. - CSE ARPINA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

110 JEYANDHANN A S B.E. - CSE MOVATE TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 2.50
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111 JOTHIKA MOHAN KADAM M B.E. - CSE PENTAGON SPACE 2.00

112 KABILAN E B.E. - CSE ALLSECTECH 2.28

113 KAVIYA S B.E. - CSE ONEYES INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 8.00

114 KAVIYA S B.E. - CSE ARPINA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

115 KISAN R B.E. - CSE PENTAGON SPACE 2.00

116 LINGESH PRABHU T B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

117 LOGESHWARAN N B.E. - CSE HEXAWARE TECHNOLOGIES 4.00

118 MADHUMITHA N B.E. - CSE CORIZO 4.00

119 MAHENDRAN M B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

120 MANIKANDAN L B.E. - CSE PROPEL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 4.50

121 MEENAKSHI S B.E. - CSE ARPINA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

122 MIDHUN M B.E. - CSE MAVENTIC 6.00

123 MOHAMED KALIFA S B.E. - CSE ISON EXPERIENCES 2.80

124 NARMATHA V B.E. - CSE PENTAGON SPACE 2.00

125 NIRANJAN K B.E. - CSE KT TELEMATIC 3.00

126 NISHANTH K B.E. - CSE VOLANTE TECHNOLOGIES 2.40

127 NITHIN KUMAR S R B.E. - CSE AGNITO SYSTEMS 2.40

128 PONJEEVA J B.E. - CSE TCSLIMITED 3.30

129 PONKARTHIKEYAN B B.E. - CSE VINSINFO 3.30

130 PRASANTH S B.E. - CSE BLACKFLUX 1.20

131 PRATHISHA T B.E. - CSE VINSINFO 3.30

132 PREETHIKA M B.E. - CSE ACCENTURE 4.50

133 RAJASURYA R B.E. - CSE RITS CONSULTING & TECHNOLOGY 4.20

134 RAKESHKANNAN M B.E. - CSE VINSINFO 3.30

135 RAMASUBRAMANIYAN M B.E. - CSE KT TELEMATIC 3.00

136 RANJITHKUMAR A B.E. - CSE ARPINA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

137 RAVIPRAVEEN M B.E. - CSE KT TELEMATIC 3.00

138 ROOBADHARSHINI M B.E. - CSE CAPGEMINI 4.25

139 SABARINATHAN L B.E. - CSE KT TELEMATIC 3.00

140 SAKTHIVEL T B.E. - CSE PENTAGON SPACE 2.00

141 SANJAY M B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

142 SANJAY KUMAR G B.E. - CSE AGNITO SYSTEMS 2.40

143 SANKARI S B.E. - CSE HAPPIEST MINDS 2.40

144 SANTHEESH S B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

145 SARAN R B.E. - CSE ARPINA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

146 SARANRAJ S B.E. - CSE TCSLIMITED 3.30

147 SARANYA C B.E. - CSE TCSLIMITED 3.30

148 SETHU VISHAL S B.E. - CSE MAVENTIC 6.00

149 SHANKAR S B.E. - CSE HIKEON TECHNOLOGIES 3.50

150 SHIVAPRAKASH G B.E. - CSE KT TELEMATIC 3.00

151 SHREEDHARAN M B.E. - CSE VOLANTE TECHNOLOGIES 2.40

152 SIVASHRI E B.E. - CSE VINSINFO 3.30

153 SIVASURIYA V R B.E. - CSE LUCID IMAGING 4.00

154 SRIKANDH D B.E. - CSE CORIZO 4.00

155 SRIRAM B B.E. - CSE HYRROKKIN BRANDING SERVICES PVT LTD 2.40

156 SRIVITHYA P B.E. - CSE DESICREW 1.20

157 SUDHARSANAM S B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

158 SWADHIGA R B.E. - CSE MAVENTIC 1.80

159 SWETHA T B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

160 TAMIL MANI V B.E. - CSE TCSLIMITED 8.00

161 THAARANI S B.E. - CSE VINSINFO 3.30

162 THALAPATHY J B.E. - CSE CORIZO 4.00

163 THIRUMALAI N B.E. - CSE BLACKFLUX 1.20

164 UDAYAPRASATH K B.E. - CSE VINSINFO 3.30

165 VAISAG P NAIR B.E. - CSE PENTAGON SPACE 2.00
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166 VEBEESHANAN V B.E. - CSE ARPINA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

167 VIGNESH S B.E. - CSE PENTAGON SPACE 2.00

168 VIJAY D B.E. - CSE SCIERA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

169 VISHWARAJ S B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

170 YASHWANTHINI A B.E. - CSE HAPPIEST MINDS 2.40

171 YUGAPRIYAN S B.E. - CSE VINSINFO 3.30

172 BHARATHI T B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

173 DHARUN L B.E. - CSE CORIZO 4.00

174 INDRISH S B.E. - CSE KT TELEMATIC 3.00

175 Jeeva M B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

176 MYILSAMY S B.E. - CSE VINSINFO 3.30

177 NAVEEN S B.E. - CSE PROFUTURETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

178 SUBASH T B.E. - CSE ARPINA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

179 SYED IBRAHIM  T B.E. - CSE HAPPIEST MINDS 2.40

180 Mahaashuruthy G B.E. - ECE CAPGEMINI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES INDIA 
LIMITED

3.00

181 Dhanraj S B.E. - ECE ITC INFOTECH 3.75

182 Jayapravinraj R B.E. - ECE SANORA SEWTEC PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

183 Subash M B.E. - ECE SANORA SEWTEC PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

184 Ranjith G B.E. - ECE SANORA SEWTEC PRIVATE LIMITED 1.80

185 Harish V B.E. - ECE IGARASHI MOTORS INDIA LTD 1.80

186 Gridharan P B.E. - ECE ARRAA ENERGY PVT LTD 1.80

187 Sridharan J B.E. - ECE ARRAA ENERGY PVT LTD, 2.40

188 Hariish R S B.E. - ECE SMARTDV 2.40

189 Jeevanantham P B.E. - ECE VPG PVT LTD 4.00

190 Sudhakar N B.E. - ECE VPG PVT LTD 4.00

191 Karthiga Devi T B.E. - ECE VPG PVT LTD 2.83

192 Suruthi K B.E. - ECE VPG PVT LTD 2.04

193 Manju R B.E. - ECE VPG PVT LTD 1.92

194 Vaishnavi  M B.E. - ECE ZENCROP 1.92

195 Sneka G P B.E. - ECE ZENCROP 1.92

196 Suriya P B.E. - ECE CORIZO 1.92

197 Rishikesan R B.E. - ECE CORIZO 1.92

198 Rajasri B B.E. - ECE KGIS 1.92

199 Mohankumar G V B.E. - ECE IGARASHI MOTORS INDIA LTD 1.92

200 Kamaleshkanna P B.E. - ECE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.92

201 Kathirvel R B.E. - ECE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.92

202 Kiruthika D B.E. - ECE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.92

203 Navachithu Ponkumar D B.E. - ECE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.92

204 Pandiselvi P B.E. - ECE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.92

205 Praveenkumar R B.E. - ECE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 3.00

206 Pugazhenthi V B.E. - ECE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 3.00

207 Ramya S S B.E. - ECE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 3.00

208 Sri Kowsika V B.E. - ECE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 3.00

209 Nareshkumar S B.E. - ECE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 2.07

210 Jeeva R B.E. - ECE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 4.20

211 Jaichandru S B.E. - ECE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 4.50

212 Sabari S B.E. - ECE SKILL SAFARI 3.00

213 Logesh S B.E. - ECE SKILL SAFARI 2.16

214 Saran C B.E. - ECE SKILL SAFARI 2.16

215 Jeeva P B.E. - ECE SKILL SAFARI 2.16

216 Mathiyazhagan D B.E. - ECE QUESS CORP LIMITED 3.00

217 Anandha Prakash R B.E. - ECE MHTECHIN, 2.64

218 Sangavi S B.E. - ECE CAPGEMINI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES INDIA 
LIMITED

2.64

219 Gokul K B.E. - ECE SALCOMP 2.64

220 Shanjevi M B.E. - ECE ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS 
INDIA LIMITED 

2.10
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221 Praveen Kumar R B.E. - ECE ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS 
INDIA LIMITED

2.10

222 Pradeep B.E. - ECE ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS 
INDIA LIMITED

3.00

223 Jeevanantham P B.E. - ECE ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS 
INDIA LIMITED

2.10

224 Jinu R B.E. - ECE SANORA SEWTEC PRIVATE LIMITED 2.10

225 Manobala S B.E. - ECE SANORA SEWTEC PRIVATE LIMITED 2.88

226 Logesh P B.E. - ECE SANORA SEWTEC PRIVATE LIMITED 2.88

227 Srividhya A B.E. - ECE NEWTECH PRECISION PRODUCTS PVT LTD, 2.88

228 Periyasamy S B.E. - ECE NEWTECH PRECISION PRODUCTS PVT LTD 2.40

229 Jayaprakash R B.E. - ECE ARRAA ENERGY PVT LTD 2.40

230 Karthick Raja P B.E. - ECE NEWTECH PRECISION PRODUCTS PVT LTD 2.40

231 Balaji S B.E. - ECE NEWTECH PRECISION PRODUCTS PVT LTD 3.00

232 Santhiya N B.E. - ECE CALIBER EMBEDDED TECH 3.00

233 Vaishnavi V B.E. - ECE CALIBER EMBEDDED TECH 3.00

234 Surya V B.E. - ECE CALIBER EMBEDDED TECH 4.20

235 Sathish Kumar G B.E. - ECE GLOBAL SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 4.10

236 Jawahar M B.E. - ECE GLOBAL SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 2.10

237 Naveenkumar S B.E. - ECE GLOBAL SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 4.10

238 Subash M B.E. - ECE EUROFINS IT SOLUTIONS 4.20

239 Saravanan R B.E. - ECE EUROFINS IT SOLUTIONS 2.40

240 Sri Sabharish S B.E. - ECE EUROFINS IT SOLUTIONS 2.40

241 Yasudhin U B.E. - ECE CODINGMART 8.00

242 Gowtham M B.E. - ECE NEWTECH PRECISION PRODUCTS PVT LTD 2.40

243 Jagan S B.E. - ECE JAPERS ENGINEERING AND AUTOMOTIVE 
SERVICES

2.40

244 Mugunthan R B.E. - ECE JAPERS ENGINEERING AND AUTOMOTIVE 
SERVICES

2.16

245 Mukunthan M B.E. - ECE EUROFINS IT SOLUTIONS 2.16

246 Ajithkumar S B.E. - ECE CODINGMART 2.16

247 Sudharsan R B.E. - ECE GLOBAL SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 2.16

248 Poovarasan C B.E. - ECE GLOBAL SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 2.16

249 Sabarinathan.K B.E. - EEE ONEYES INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 2.16

250 Niviya R B.E. - EEE DHOOT TRANSMISSION  3.00

251 Preethi.C B.E. - EEE DHOOT TRANSMISSION  2.40

252 Ajaykumar.M B.E. - EEE AQUASUB ENGINEERING 2.52

253 Kaviya R B.E. - EEE AQUASUB ENGINEERING 2.20

254 Sudharsana J B.E. - EEE AQUASUB ENGINEERING 2.20

255 Seethalakshmi V B.E. - EEE AQUASUB ENGINEERING 2.00

256 Balasurya.J B.E. - EEE AQUASUB ENGINEERING 2.00

257 Sujeet.K B.E. - EEE AQUASUB ENGINEERING 2.00

258 Arunkumar P B.E. - EEE MOTHERSON AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGIES  2.00

259 Dhakshayane Tharene.MKS B.E. - EEE GLOBAL SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 2.00

260 Dineshprasanth.S B.E. - EEE S M PIGMENTS 2.00

261 Eswararunprakash.J.K B.E. - EEE B.S.TEQTRONIC 2.00

262 Monithkumar B B.E. - EEE B.S.TEQTRONIC 1.92

263 Divagar.C B.E. - EEE UNIVERSAL POWER EQUIPMENT PVT LTD 1.92

264 Naveen.T B.E. - EEE UNIVERSAL POWER EQUIPMENT PVT LTD 1.92

265 Ragul.A.K B.E. - EEE UNIVERSAL POWER EQUIPMENT PVT LTD 1.92

266 Sathishkumar.P B.E. - EEE UNIVERSAL POWER EQUIPMENT PVT LTD 1.92

267 Srinithin V M B.E. - EEE FEBINO SOLUTION 1.92

268 Prasath S B.E. - EEE FEBINO SOLUTION 2.88

269 Rubankumar.K B.E. - EEE FEBINO SOLUTION 2.88

270 Dhamodharan M B.E. - EEE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 1.80

271 Mohanakumar N S B.E. - EEE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 4.58

272 Sibiraj B B.E. - EEE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 3.00

273 Sadheesh S B.E. - EEE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 3.00

274 Ragunathu.N B.E. - EEE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 3.00

275 Sibi Chakaravarthi. C B.E. - EEE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 4.10
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276 Ruba Sri U B.E. - EEE CALIBER EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT 
LIMITED

4.10

277 Sandeep Raj K B.E. - EEE CALIBER EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT 
LIMITED

4.10

278 Shruthi G B.E. - EEE FLEXTRONICS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

2.10

279 Dhanish M B.E. - EEE EUROFINS IT SOLUTIONS 2.64

280 Dhanush R B.E. - EEE EUROFINS IT SOLUTIONS 2.00

281 Ramanitharan K S B.E. - EEE EUROFINS IT SOLUTIONS 2.00

282 Ashok Kumar S B.E. - EEE JAPERS ENGINEERING AND AUTOMOTIVE 
SERVICES

2.00

283 Navaneetha Krishnan S B.E. - EEE JAPERS ENGINEERING AND AUTOMOTIVE 
SERVICES

2.00

284 Periyanarayanan S B.E. - EEE JAPERS ENGINEERING AND AUTOMOTIVE 
SERVICES

2.00

285 Dhanushkumar A B.E. - EEE NEWTECH PRECISION PRODUCTS PVT LTD 2.00

286 Dhivin K R B.E. - EEE NEWTECH PRECISION PRODUCTS PVT LTD 2.00

287 Dinesh.M B.E. - EEE CRI PUMBS PRIVATE LIMITED 2.00

288 Karthik G B.E. - EEE CRI PUMBS PRIVATE LIMITED 2.00

289 Meganathan C B.E. - EEE CRI PUMBS PRIVATE LIMITED 2.00

290 Naveen kumar V B.E. - EEE CRI PUMBS PRIVATE LIMITED 1.50

291 Ragavan.S B.E. - EEE CRI PUMBS PRIVATE LIMITED 2.28

292 Sathish P.S B.E. - EEE CRI PUMBS PRIVATE LIMITED 1.50

293 NAVEEN R B.E. - MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 2.70

294 NAVIN S V B.E. - MECH ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES 2.70

295 KAVIN S B.E. - MECH AQUASUB ENGINEERING 1.86

296 MONISH N B.E. - MECH AQUASUB ENGINEERING 1.86

297 AAKASH A B.E. - MECH BSA CORPORATION LIMITED 2.40

298 AJITHKUMAR P B.E. - MECH BSA CORPORATION LIMITED 2.40

299 DINESH KUMAR S B.E. - MECH BSA CORPORATION LIMITED 2.40

300 PUGAZHENDHI D B.E. - MECH BSA CORPORATION LIMITED 2.40

301 Sarath Priyan A B.E. - MECH BSA CORPORATION LIMITED 2.40

302 DEEPAKRAJ S B.E. - MECH CAPARO ENGINEERING 2.52

303 Jaisurya T B.E. - MECH CAPARO ENGINEERING 2.52

304 THATCHINAMOORTHY C B.E. - MECH CAPARO ENGINEERING 2.52

305 YUVANASATH S B.E. - MECH ECO ENVIRONS SOLUTIONS 3.40

306 KRISHNAMOORTHY K B.E. - MECH EVENTURE SOFTSOL PVT LTD 2.17

307 MANOJ S B.E. - MECH GEOGRAPHICAL SURVEY ENGINEERS 2.56

308 MOULIDHARAN S B.E. - MECH GLOBAL CALCIUM 2.00

309 PONNU SANKAR R B.E. - MECH SHRI RAM FINANCE 2.40

310 PREM M B.E. - MECH SHRI RAM FINANCE 2.40

311 MOHAN KUMAR B B.E. - MECH IMAX PRECISION 2.40

312 Hariharan V B.E. - MECH INDTAM ENGINEERING 2.40

313 HARIPRAKASH M B B.E. - MECH INDTAM ENGINEERING 2.40

314 NAVEEN G B.E. - MECH INDTAM ENGINEERING 2.40

315 SREE BALAJI T B.E. - MECH INDTAM ENGINEERING 2.40

316 YUVANSHANGARRAJA N B.E. - MECH INDTAM ENGINEERING 2.40

317 PALANIVEL M B.E. - MECH INTECHPLUS SYSTEM 3.36

318 SARAN R B.E. - MECH INTECHPLUS SYSTEM 3.36

319 SURENDHAR .M B.E. - MECH INTECHPLUS SYSTEM 3.36

320 DHAMODHARAN B B.E. - MECH KONE ELEVATORS 3.60

321 Dinakar M M B.E. - MECH L G BALAKRISHNAN PVT LTD 2.40

322 NAVEEN A B.E. - MECH L G BALAKRISHNAN PVT LTD 2.40

323 SRIHARAN B B.E. - MECH RTBI IITM'S RURAL TECHNOLOGY 3.60

324 BALASUBRAMANIAM S B.E. - MECH SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 2.40

325 RAHUL KUMAR G B.E. - MECH SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 2.40

326 SATHISH M B.E. - MECH SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 2.40

327 SARAVANAN K B.E. - MECH SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 2.40

328 VIJITHKUMAR M B.E. - MECH SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 2.40

329 YUVARAJ S B.E. - MECH SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENTS 2.40

330 DEVENDRAN SRIKANT B.E. - MECH SAKURA AUTO PARTS 2.52
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331 GODWIN G B.E. - MECH SAKURA AUTO PARTS 2.52

332 HARIPRASANTH D B.E. - MECH SAKURA AUTO PARTS 2.52

333 M. Abdul razik B.E. - MECH SAKURA AUTO PARTS 2.52

334 NITHESHKUMAR R B.E. - MECH SAKURA AUTO PARTS 2.52

335 sriramajayam G B.E. - MECH SAKURA AUTO PARTS 2.52

336 BARATHAN K B.E. - MECH SAN TECHNOVATION 3.50

337 LOGANATHAN S B.E. - MECH SAN TECHNOVATION 3.50

338 RANJITH KUMAR M B.E. - MECH SAN TECHNOVATION 3.50

339 SELVARAMANA K B.E. - MECH SAN TECHNOVATION 3.50

340 VETTRIVEL A B.E. - MECH SAN TECHNOVATION 3.50

341 MANOJ S B.E. - MECH SANKAR SEALING SYSTEM 2.25

342 MOHANRAJ R B.E. - MECH SANKAR SEALING SYSTEM 2.25

343 RANJITH S B.E. - MECH SANKAR SEALING SYSTEM 2.25

344 RAGULRAJ S R B.E. - MECH SHREE HARIE STEEL & ALLOYS 2.70

345 Gopinath P B.E. - MECH SINGAPORE TECHNOLOGIES 2.40

346 Jegadeesan T B.E. - MECH SINGAPORE TECHNOLOGIES 2.40

347 POOVESH M B.E. - MECH SINGAPORE TECHNOLOGIES 2.40

348 PRADEEP M B.E. - MECH SINGAPORE TECHNOLOGIES 2.40

349 SANTHOSH KUMAR T B.E. - MECH SK HOMES 2.50

350 GNANAVEL A B.E. - MECH STEEL SHOPPE 2.50

351 MOTHILKUMAR M B.E. - MECH SURYA TELEMATICS SOLUTIONS 3.00

352 ASHOK KUMAR M B.E. - MECH TAFE ACCESS LIMITED 2.70

353 DARSHAN J B.E. - MECH TAFE ACCESS LIMITED 2.70

354 GOKUL US B.E. - MECH TAFE ACCESS LIMITED 2.70

355 NAVEEMKUMAR J R B.E. - MECH TAFE ACCESS LIMITED 2.70

356 NAVEENKUMAR T B.E. - MECH TAFE ACCESS LIMITED 2.70

357 SOMESWARAN B B.E. - MECH TAFE ACCESS LIMITED 2.70

358 SUDHARSAN M B.E. - MECH TAFE ACCESS LIMITED 2.70

359 SAMYNATHAN S B.E. - MECH TCS 3.60

360 GOBINATH T B.E. - MECH TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE 2.64

361 GOKULRAJ R B.E. - MECH TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE 2.64

362 GOWTHAMRAJA P B.E. - MECH TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE 2.64

363 KARTHIKEYAN P B.E. - MECH TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE 2.64

364 MANOJ R B.E. - MECH TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE 2.64

365 MOHANRAJ S B.E. - MECH TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE 2.64

366 NAVEEN B B.E. - MECH TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE 2.64

367 CHANDRU N B.E. - MECH TITAN COMPANY 2.40

368 DIVVIYAN S B.E. - MECH TITAN COMPANY 2.40

369 HARIHARAN A B.E. - MECH TITAN COMPANY 2.40

370 JAYANTH S B.E. - MECH TITAN COMPANY 2.40

371 KOWSHICK C B.E. - MECH TITAN COMPANY 2.40

372 MONISH HS B.E. - MECH TITAN COMPANY 2.40

373 TAMILSELVAN S B.E. - MECH TITAN COMPANY 2.40

374 VIGNESH A B.E. - MECH TITAN COMPANY 2.40

375 NITHISH V B.E. - MECH UNITED ENTERPRISES 3.00

376 CHITHIRAISELVAN S B.E. - MECH VAIBHAV MERCANTILE LIMITED 2.30

377 KAVIN R B.E. - MECH WEG INDUSTRIES(INDIA) PVT LTD 3.50

378 Aravind B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

379 Boopathi RS B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

380 Dhinakar M B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

381 Gowtham B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

382 Gowthamraja R B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

383 Jawahar R V B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

384 Jayaram S B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

385 K.Panju Arunachalam B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40
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386 Kabilan S B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

387 LALIN KUMAR C B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

388 Lokesh sv B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

389 Manikandan M B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

390 Mukilan M B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

391 Nivas A B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

392 Srimurugan S B.E. - MECH ZF COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIA LTD 2.40

393 DHANUSH K B.E. - SFE J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD 2.50

394 DHANUSH KUMAR T B.E. - SFE SODEXO INDIA SERVICES PVT 2.80

395 GUNASEKARAN S B.E. - SFE MILKY MIST DAIRY FOOD PVT LTD 2.75

396 NITHISH KUMAR P B.E. - SFE PON PURE CHEMICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2.75

397 SAKTHIVEL M B.E. - SFE ZF RANE AUTOMOTIVE INDIA PVT LTD 2.75

398 SHREEDAR P B.E. - SFE IRM ENERGY LIMITED 2.70

399 SUDHAKARAN R B.E. - SFE TPRS ENTERPRISES PVT LTD 2.10

400 SURIYAPRASANTH N B.E. - SFE AGNI STEELS PVT 2.50

401 AKASH R B.E. - SFE SODEXO INDIA SERVICES PVT 4.50

402 ANDREWS P B.E. - SFE J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD 2.60

403 ARJUN ADHITHYA R S B.E. - SFE PON PURE CHEMICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2.70

404 BALACHANDER K B.E. - SFE PON PURE CHEMICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2.75

405 BARATH KALYAN P B.E. - SFE TPRS ENTERPRISES PVT LTD 2.80

406 DEEPAK R B.E. - SFE MILKY MIST DAIRY FOOD PVT LTD 2.60

407 DEEPAKRAJ R B.E. - SFE AGNI STEELS PVT 2.70

408 DEVI P B.E. - SFE MTL INSTRUMENTS PVT LTD 2.50

409 DHANASEKAR T B.E. - SFE IRM ENERGY LIMITED 2.80

410 DHANUSHRAJ M B.E. - SFE TPRS ENTERPRISES PVT LTD 2.60

411 GOKULAKRISHNAN K B.E. - SFE J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD 2.75

412 GOKULRAJ S B.E. - SFE SODEXO INDIA SERVICES PVT 2.60

413 GOWRISANKAR K B.E. - SFE IRM ENERGY LIMITED 2.75

414 JAYAPRAKASH S B.E. - SFE TPRS ENTERPRISES PVT LTD 2.10

415 JOTHIKRISHNAN T B.E. - SFE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT LTD 2.50

416 KESAVAMOORTHI T B.E. - SFE SODEXO INDIA SERVICES PVT 2.70

417 MARISH V B.E. - SFE IRM ENERGY LIMITED 2.75

418 MATHESHWARAN G B.E. - SFE J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD 2.60

419 MUTHUPANDI B B.E. - SFE EGIS INDIA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PVT LTD 2.75

420 NANDHAKUMAR N B.E. - SFE PON PURE CHEMICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3.10

421 NAVEEN P B.E. - SFE MILKY MIST DAIRY FOOD PVT LTD 3.50

422 PRABAHARAN R B.E. - SFE AGNI STEELS PVT 3.00

423 PRADEEP P B.E. - SFE TPRS ENTERPRISES PVT LTD 2.80

424 RAGUL P B.E. - SFE PON PURE CHEMICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2.70

425 SARANRAJ S B.E. - SFE IRM ENERGY LIMITED 2.60

426 SARVESHKUMAR R K B.E. - SFE J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD 3.10

427 SATHYAMOORTHY K B.E. - SFE ARUN EXCELLO CONSTUCTIONS 10 .00

428 SHANMUGANATHAN A B.E. - SFE RANE (MADARAS) LIMITED 4.00

429 SIVAKUMAR A B.E. - SFE SAKTHI AUTO COMPONENT LTD 1.44

430 SUDHAKARAN D B.E. - SFE SODEXO INDIA SERVICES PVT 4.00

431 VEILUMUTHU R B.E. - SFE TPRS ENTERPRISES PVT LTD 2.40

432 VENKATESH A B.E. - SFE IRM ENERGY LIMITED 2.40

433 VENKATESH K B.E. - SFE ARUN EXCELLO CONSTUCTIONS 4.00

434 FARITHA BANU M B.TECH - IT VIBS INFOSOL PVT. LTD 4.00

435 BALAJI M B.TECH - IT MACS AUTOMATION 4.00

436 HARIPRASATH S B.TECH - IT MACS AUTOMATION 4.00

437 BHUVANESH G B.TECH - IT SOFT SQUARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2.83

438 JEENATH N B.TECH - IT SOFT SQUARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2.83

439 SHARUKES K B.TECH - IT SOFT SQUARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 4.00

440 VIGNESH C B.TECH - IT SKILLHACC 4.00
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441 SURRIYAA P P B.TECH - IT SKILLHACC 4.00

442 PRAVINKUMAR M B.TECH - IT SKILLHACC 4.21

443 LOGA MOORTHY S B.TECH - IT GLOBAL SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 4.21

444 PAVITHRA S B.TECH - IT KGIS 1.44

445 VIDHYASRI G B.TECH - IT KGIS 4.01

446 KISHORE B B.TECH - IT LISTER TECHNOLOGIES 4.01

447 SANTHOSH A B.TECH - IT LISTER TECHNOLOGIES 4.00

448 KALPANA V B.TECH - IT CLAIDAS 4.00

449 KANISHKA V B.TECH - IT ACCENTURE 4.21

450 GOBIKA C B.TECH - IT CORIZO 2.83

451 BATSHA T B.TECH - IT MACS AUTOMATION 1.2

452 POOVARASAN G B.TECH - IT COGNIZANT 2.40

453 YUVASREE S B.TECH - IT COGNIZANT 2.40

454 DHANUSHYA K B.TECH - IT MPHASIS 4.20

455 BHASKARPRASATH S K B.TECH - IT MPHASIS 4.20

456 KAVIN S B.TECH - IT ACCENTURE 4.20

457 SUWETHAA M K B.TECH - IT KGIS 4.20

458 MANIKANDAN S B.TECH - IT GOMATH TECHNOLOGIES 4.20

459 VASANTH P B.TECH - IT SOFT SQUARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.25

460 SRITHAR S V B.TECH - IT SOFT SQUARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3.25

461 ABISHEK.U B.TECH - IT CODINGMART 3.25

462 ABISHEK.R.S B.TECH - IT CODINGMART 3.25

463 GOPI.M B.TECH - IT CODINGMART 3.31

464 GNANAPRAKASH B.TECH - IT CODINGMART 3.31

465 MANIBHARATHI B.TECH - IT CODINGMART 3.31

466 RITTHISH.R.V B.TECH - IT TECH MAHINDRA 3.31

467 VASANTH.V B.TECH - IT TECH MAHINDRA 4.00

468 KAVIN KUMAR R B.TECH - IT TECH MAHINDRA 4.75

469 LALITH KUMAR B.TECH - IT TECH MAHINDRA 4.00

470 GIRIJA V B.TECH - IT VINSINFO 4.50

471 MOHAMED FAHEEM B.TECH - IT VINSINFO 4.50

472 MOHAN G B.TECH - IT VINSINFO 3.00

473 NITHEESHKUMAR A B.TECH - IT VINSINFO 3.00

474 PRASANTH N B.TECH - IT LISTER TECHNOLOGIES 3.00

475 PRAVEENKUMAR V B.TECH - IT LISTER TECHNOLOGIES 4.50

476 SANJAY B.TECH - IT GRANTLEY EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3.31

477 SATHISH A B.TECH - IT GRANTLEY EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

478 SIVABALAN. G B.TECH - IT GRANTLEY EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

479 GOWTHAMAN S B.TECH - IT US TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

3.00

480 PRAKASH K B.TECH - IT US TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED

3.40

481 VASUDEVAN R B.TECH - IT US TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED

3.40

482 ESWAR CHANDAR B.TECH - IT GRANTLEY EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1.92

483 SUGANESH G B.TECH - IT VINSINFO 3.40

484 SHEVAKSRI B.TECH - IT US TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

5.10

485 AJITHA S M.B.A KVB BANK 3.40

486 AJITHKUMAR M M.B.A SURETI INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 1.60

487 ANISH ANANTH A M.B.A ANNAPURANA FINANACE 3.40

488 ARULPRAKASH R M.B.A ANNAPURANA FINANACE 3.00

489 ARUN M M.B.A STAR HEALTH AND ALLIED INSURANCE CO.LTD 2.16

490 ARUN PRABAKARAN J M.B.A ANNAPURANA FINANACE 3.40

491 BHARATHKUMAR R M.B.A NO BROKER TECHNOLOGIES SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 2.16

492 BIRUNDHA D M.B.A ANNAPURANA FINANACE 3.24

493 DEEPIKA N M.B.A COGENT,  BANGALORE 3.36

494 DHANUSHYA S M.B.A ANNAPURANA FINANACE 2.16

495 DHAYALAN G M.B.A SURETI INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3.40
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496 DHINAKAR S M.B.A SHIRAM FINANCE LIMITED 2.16

497 HARINI P M.B.A ANNAPURANA FINANACE 3.36

498 HARSATH K M.B.A SHIRAM FINANCE LIMITED 3.00

499 JANAKI M M.B.A PUTCHI, COIMBATORE 3.40

500 KABIL M.B.A GREEN DELIGHT INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5.10

501 KAVIN S M.B.A SHIRAM FINANCE LIMITED 3.12

502 KOKILA M M.B.A ANNAPURANA FINANACE 3.40

503 LAVANYA T M.B.A ETIQU , TRICHY 3.00

504 MOHAN PRASATH V M.B.A GREEN DELIGHT INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 4.00

505 MOHANRAAJ V M.B.A SURETI INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3.40

506 MONIKA S M.B.A ANNAPURANA FINANACE 3.40

507 MONISHA R [RAMESH] M.B.A NO BROKER TECHNOLOGIES SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 5.10

508 MONISHA R[RAMADOSS] M.B.A NSPIRA MANAGEMENT SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED 4.00

509 MURUGESAN K M.B.A ANNAPURANA FINANACE 2.16

510 NANDHAKUMAR V M.B.A SURETI INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3.00

511 NANDHINI R D M.B.A SERVICE BUDY TECHNOLOGY 3.36

512 NAVANEETHAN K M.B.A ANNAPURANA FINANACE 1.12

513 NAVEENKUMAR S M.B.A ANNAPURANA FINANACE 4.16

514 NIVETHITHA V M.B.A NO BROKER TECHNOLOGIES SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 3.00

515 POOJA K M.B.A SERVICE BUDY TECHNOLOGY 3.06

516 PRAKASH K M.B.A SHIRAM FINANCE LIMITED 3.00

517 PRANESH KUMAAR V M M.B.A ESAF SMALL FINANCE BANK 1.80

518 RAMA KRISHNA V M.B.A GREEN DELIGHT INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 4.02

519 RANJITHKUMAR M M.B.A ENTHU TECHNOLOGY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED 1.95

520 RANJITH KUMAR R M.B.A BIGWING BLR AND HONDA, MOTORCYCLE & SCOOTER INDIA (HMSI) 3.00

521 RISWANA S M.B.A TOUCHMARK DESCIENCE 3.00

522 SANGEETH M M.B.A SRIRAM FINANCE 2.40

523 SANTHOSH M M.B.A TOP FRESHERS TECHNOLOGIES 1.50

524 SHIV KUMAR S M.B.A MAHENDRA NEXTWEALTH 3.40

525 SIPRESH M R M.B.A ALTRUIST TECHNOLOGIES, PVT. LTD 1.60

526 SIRANJEEVI S M.B.A THE MUTHOOTFINANCE LIMITED 8.00

527 SRI SAKTHI NIDARSHAN K M.B.A TOUCHMARKDESCIENCE 3.00

528 SUDHARSHAN R M M.B.A ESAF SMALL FINANCE BANK 2.80

529 SURIYA A M.B.A CAPGEMINI 2.80

530 TAMILARASI K M.B.A SUGAR HEALER 3.00

531 VINOTHINI V M.B.A ANNAPURANA FINANACE 3.00

532 YASHIKA K M.B.A KSR COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE FOR WOMEN 2.50

533 Santhoshkumar M M.C.A ONEYES INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 2.50

534 Mahila M.C.A EUROFINS IT SOLUTIONS 2.50

535 Ayyanar A M.C.A S.S. INFOTECH 3.00

536 Dhanesh C M.C.A S.S. INFOTECH 3.00

537 Gnanaprakash P M.C.A CUBE CORP SOLUTIONS 4.50

538 Gopinath S M.C.A CUBE CORP SOLUTIONS 4.50

539 Sathish S M.C.A SMP ASSOCIATES 2.52

540 Sathya Sri R J M.C.A SMP ASSOCIATES 1.14

541 Selvapriyaa N M M.C.A SMP ASSOCIATES 1.14

542 Surya S M.C.A CUBE CORP SOLUTIONS 1.14

543 Vignesh S M.C.A CUBE CORP SOLUTIONS 2.50

544 Vigneshwaran A M.C.A TOP FRESHERS 2.50

545 Durgadevi M M.C.A ACCENTURE 2.10

546 Kamesh S M.C.A COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY 3.80

547 Kavin S M.C.A EXIMIO SERVICES & SOLUTIONS 4.50

548 Nandhakumar S M.C.A EXIMIO SERVICES & SOLUTIONS 4.50

549 Manoj A M.C.A EXIMIO SERVICES & SOLUTIONS 4.50

550 Meha Nethra K S M.C.A FORUPPO 4.50
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551 Deepak Karna D M.C.A FORUPPO 4.00

552 Suganeshwaran M.C.A KVB BANK 4.00

553 Ramani M.C.A NUTZ 3.30

554 Sangeeth S M.C.A ZNANO 3.30

555 Ajith K M.C.A ZNANO 3.30

556 Ravinkumar S M.C.A ZNANO 2.10

557 Santhosh M M.C.A ZNANO 2.10

558 Bhavya Sri V X M.C.A HI TECH SOLUTIONS 2.10

559 Dharani T L M.C.A HI TECH SOLUTIONS 2.10

560 Boomika R M.C.A VINSINFO 1.80

561 Sridhar N M.C.A VINSINFO 2.76

562 Tamilselvan S M.C.A VINSINFO 5.00

563 Dineshkannan T M.C.A QUALITEST INDIA 5.00

564 Suriya V M.C.A QUALITEST INDIA 5.00

565 Sindhuja T C M.C.A QUALITEST INDIA 4.00

566 Poorani A M.C.A QUALITEST INDIA 4.00

567 Gowsalya M.C.A SOFTCRYLIC TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 4.00

568 Jeevanandhan M.C.A EXPERIS IT PVT LTD 4.00

569 Kiruthika S M.C.A BRANE SERVICES 4.00

570 Yogesh E M.C.A BRANE SERVICES 4.00

571 Shalini S  M.C.A BRANE SERVICES 2.50

572 Karpaga Lakshmi M.C.A VOLANTE TECHNOLOGIES 2.50

573 Swetha S M.C.A VOLANTE TECHNOLOGIES 2.50

574 GowthamBabu S S M.C.A VOLANTE TECHNOLOGIES 2.80

575 Kokila B M.C.A VOLANTE TECHNOLOGIES 2.80

576 Monisa M M.C.A VOLANTE TECHNOLOGIES 2.76

577 Monishaw P V M.C.A VOLANTE TECHNOLOGIES 2.76

578 Ramesh P M.C.A KARIX MOBILES 2.60

579 Mohanakrishnan G M.C.A KARIX MOBILES 3.12

580 Elavarasan M M.C.A KARIX MOBILES 3.12

581 Kirubakaran C M.C.A INFOGENX 2.82

582 Vasanthakumar R M.C.A INFOGENX 2.82

583 Sri Baviya G M.C.A EXPERIS IT PVT LTD 3.00

584 Krishna Priya S M.C.A EXPERIS IT PVT LTD 3.00

585 THANGAMANI P M.E. - C.S. K S RANGASAMY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 3.12

586 PAVITHRA K M.E. - C.S. GREEFI TECHNOLOGIES 3.12

587 MENAGADEVI N M.E. - C.S. GREEFI TECHNOLOGIES 3.12

588 KAVITHA C M.E. - P.E.D. K.S.RANGASAMY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 3.12

589 KUMAR R M.E. - P.E.D. K.S.RANGASAMY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 2.60

590 VAIDEKI G M.E. - P.E.D. ARRAA ENERGY PVT LTD 3.12

591 GOKUL S M.TECH - IT K.S.R. COLLEGE OF  ENGINEERING 2.82

592 KARTHICK P M.TECH - IT K.S.R. COLLEGE OF  ENGINEERING 2.82

593 SAMYADEVI V M.TECH - IT K.S.R. COLLEGE OF  ENGINEERING 3.00

594 SETHUPATHI S M.TECH - IT K.S.R. COLLEGE OF  ENGINEERING  3.00


